Bella Pizza Pasia Menu

https://menulist.menu
124 Sandgate Road, Folkestone, United Kingdom
(+44)1303210225

The restaurant from Folkestone offers 49 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of £10.
What User likes about Bella Pizza Pasta:
very nice pizza, fast delivery to spire hospital, friendly driver. had surprise and got extra pizza in deal bogof,
which did not know when my order. pity that there is no sose. thank you. read more. In Bella Pizza Pasta in
Folkestone, they prepare crispy pizza using a time-honored method, served fresh, The menus are usually
prepared for you in a short time and fresh. Moreover, awaiting for you is original [talian cuisine with delicious
classics like pizza and pasta, And of course, you should also try the fine burgers, with sides such as fries,
salads, or wedges provided.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

SPRITE $3.8
fllcoholic drinks

PERONI $6.3

Antipasti

FUNGHI TRIFOLATI (V) $8.2

Spaghetti

SPAGHETTI BELLA $13.9
()

Pizze

FUNGHI (V) $12.0

Snacks

CHIPS

Seafood

SCAMPI FRITTI $20.3

Dessert

ITALIA

Tagliatelle

TAGLIATELLE FRUTTI DI MARE $15.8
[ ]

Main course

POLLO KIEV $15.8

Steak

BISTECCA AL DIANE $22.2

Pollo - gefliigel

POLLO FUNGHI $15.8

Pesce - fischgerichte

SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA $15.8

Pizza bread

KNOBLAUCHBROT

Carni di manzo - vom rind
BISTECCA ALLA GRIGLIA $20.3

Bebidas

7UP $3.8

Drinks

DRINKS

Farinacei [ pasta

RISOTTO SEAFOOD $19.0

Bella pasta speciale

RISOTTO Al PORCHINI (V) $13.9

Papa&#39;s famows pasta
dishes

RIGATONI MATRICIANA $11.4

Restaurant category

DESSERT
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Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredients

GARLIC

Pasta dishes

AL TONNO
SPAGHETTI SEAFOOD

Soft drinks
DIET COCA COLA
COCA-COLA

[}
Bella pizza
PANE CON AGLIO SUPREMA (V)
LA BELLA PIZZA (V)

Pasta

PENNE ARRABBIATA (V)
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA

Side dishes
PATATE FRITTE (VE)

INSALATA MISTA (VE)
SELEZIONE CASALINGA (V)

fl forno*
LASAGNE

CANNELLONI (V)
AL PROSCIUTTO

$14.6
$18.4

$3.8
$3.8

$5.7
$15.2

$10.1
$10.8
$12.7

$3.2
$4.4
$5.1

$14.6
$12.7
$12.0

Uncalegorized
SALMONE MARINARA
STEFANO SPECIALE

NAPOLI PICANTE
CALZONE CARNIVORO

Pizza

PI1ZZA CASARECCIA
MARGHERITA (V)
SEAFOOD PIZZA
QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V)

$17.8
$15.8
$13.3
$16.5

$15.8
$10.8
$19.0
$15.2
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PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI $15.8
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Bella Pizza Pasta

124 Sandgate Road, Folkestone,
United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 15:00 -22:30
Tuesday 15:00 -22:30
Wednesday 15:00 -22:30
Thursday 15:00 -22:30
Friday 15:00 -22:30
Saturday 15:00 -22:30
Sunday 15:00 -22:30




