





https://menulist.menu 124 Sandgate Road, Folkestone, United Kingdom (+44)1303210225

The restaurant from Folkestone offers 49 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of £10. What User likes about Bella Pizza Pasta:

very nice <u>pizza</u>, fast delivery to spire hospital, friendly driver. had surprise and got extra <u>pizza</u> in deal bogof, which did not know when my order. pity that there is no sose. thank you. <u>read more</u>. In Bella <u>Pizza</u> Pasta in Folkestone, they prepare crispy <u>pizza</u> using a time-honored method, served *fresh*, The menus are usually prepared for you **in a short time and fresh**. Moreover, awaiting for you is original <u>Italian cuisine</u> with delicious classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, And of course, you should also try the **fine burgers**, with sides such as fries, salads, or wedges provided.



Non alcoholic drinks		Pollo – geflügel	
SPRITE	\$3.8	POLLO FUNGHI	\$15.8
Alcoholic drinks		Pesce – fischgerichte	
PERONI	\$6.3	SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA	\$15.8
Antipasti		Pizza bread	
FUNGHI TRIFOLATI (V)	\$8.2	KNOBLAUCHBROT	
Spaghetti		Carni di manzo - vom rind	
SPAGHETTI BELLA	\$13.9	BISTECCA ALLA GRIGLIA	\$20.3
Pizze		Bebidas	
FUNGHI (V)	\$12.0	7UP	\$3.8
Snacks		Drinks	
CHIPS		DRINKS	
Seafood		Farinacei / pasta	
SCAMPI FRITTI	\$20.3	RISOTTO SEAFOOD	\$19.0
Dessert		Bella pasta speciale	
ITALIA		RISOTTO AI PORCHINI (V)	\$13.9
Tagliatelle		Papa's famous pasta	
TAGLIATELLE FRUTTI DI MARE	\$15.8	dishes	
Main course		RIGATONI MATRICIANA	\$11.4
POLLO KIEV	\$15.8	Restaurant category	
Steak		DESSERT	

\$22.2

**BISTECCA AL DIANE** 



# Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients

**GARLIC** 

#### Pasta dishes

AL TONNO	\$14.6
SPAGHETTI SEAFOOD	\$18.4

# Soft drinks

DIET COCA COLA	\$3.8
COCA-COLA	\$3.8

### Bella pizza

PANE CON AGLIO SUPREMA (V)	<b>\$5.7</b>
LA BELLA PIZZA (V)	\$15.2

#### Pasta

PENNE ARRABBIATA (V)	\$10.1
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$10.8
TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA	\$12.7

#### Side dishes

PATATE FRITTE (VE)	\$3.2
INSALATA MISTA (VE)	\$4.4
SELEZIONE CASALINGA (V)	\$5.1

# Al forno\*

LASAGNE	\$14.6
CANNELLONI (V)	\$12.7
AL PROSCIUTTO	\$12.0

# These types of dishes are being served

PIZZA
PASTA
BREAD

## **Uncategorized**

SALMONE MARINARA	\$17.8
STEFANO SPECIALE	\$15.8
NAPOLI PICANTE	\$13.3
CALZONE CARNIVORO	\$16.5

#### Pizza

PIZZA CASARECCIA	\$15.8
MARGHERITA (V)	\$10.8
SEAFOOD PIZZA	\$19.0
QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V)	\$15.2



PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI \$15.8



### Bella Pizza Pasta

124 Sandgate Road, Folkestone, United Kingdom

Monday 15:00 -22:30 Tuesday 15:00 -22:30 Wednesday 15:00 -22:30 Thursday 15:00 -22:30

Friday 15:00 -22:30

**Opening Hours:** 

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 15:00 -22:30 Sunday 15:00 -22:30